
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

MP4

STANDOFF

MP1

STANDOFF

PCB1 PCB, DC3164A REV04

MP2

STANDOFF
MP3

STANDOFF



5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

OPTIONAL JUMPERS FOR PARALLEL OPERATION

NOTE: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1.  ALL RESISTORS AND CAPACITORS ARE 0603.
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